



State of Wisconsin
2017 - 2018 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1143/1
EVM:emw

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 381**

September 6, 2017 – Offered by Representative STEFFEN.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 15: delete “\$10” and substitute “\$25”.
- 3 **2.** Page 2, line 18: delete “\$20” and substitute “\$50”.
- 4 **3.** Page 2, line 21: delete “\$10” and substitute “\$25”.
- 5 **(END)**